Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Pardubice 24.ledna 2024

NSO PN

Marek Lim
Krystof Sourek
Jan Bojcéuk

Dominique Spdlenka

Ondrej Tusil
Jakub Bartos
Hana Novotni
Jakub Novy
Bela Rathouskd

Sophia Helen Wimmerovd

Daniel Sipek

Veronika Hdjkovd
Matyas Barvik
Matéj Florian
Frantisek Goliri
David Martinik
Tomas Réidek
Daniel Balada
Antonin Goldrn
Michal Kvoch
Barbora Zemanouvd
Matéj Joska
Anna Sviglerovd
Adéla Bergouvd
Albert Pavlik
Tomas Hrodek

Uspésni fesitelé

4/8
4/8
9
4/8
9
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G Pardubice, Dasicka

G Pardubice, Dasicka

7S Pardubice, Dubina, Erno Kogtala
G Pardubice, Dasicka

7S Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidse
7S Pardubice, Statikova

7S Pardubice, Ohrazenice, Trnovska
7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

ZS Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidge
ZS Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

ZS Pardubice, Polabiny, DruZstevni

Ostatni ucastnici

9
4/8
4/8

\O

O O O O O O O O O O O

ZS Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

G Pardubice, Dasicka

G Pardubice, Dasicka

7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

7S Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidse
ZS Pardubice, Polabiny, DruZstevni

7S Pardubice, Dubina, Erno Kogtéla
7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

7S Pardubice, Svitkov, Skolni

7S Pardubice, Dubina, Erno Kostéla
7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

ZS Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidge
7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

ZS Pardubice, Josefa Ressla
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6166
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6550
6115
5133
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6600
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0640
6103
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3103
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2103
4200
3110
1102
0110
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